VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD HILLS

Account No.

REVENUES
470-41-4111-000
470-43-4351-000
470-48-4810-000
470-48-4841-000
470-48-4841-100
470-48-4841-200
470-49-4912-100
470-49-4916-000
470-49-4922-000
470-49-4925-000
470-49-4927-000
470-49-4928-000
470-49-4928-100
470-49-4929-000
470-49-4929-100
EXPENSES
470-51-5141-119
470-51-5141-120
470-51-5141-121
470-51-5141-150
470-51-5141-310
470-53-4400-121
470-53-4400-150

Account Title

GENERAL PROPERTY TAXES

STATE AID: EXEMPT COMPUTERS
INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS
MISCELLANEOUS TID #4 REVENUES
PYARE SQUARE REVENUE

WALNUT GROVE REVENUE

PREMIUM 2012 BONDS TID 4
PROCEEDS: 2009 BONDS

PROCEEDS: 2012 BONDS TID 4
PROCEEDS: 2013 TAXABLE BONDS
PROCEEDS: 2015 PROMISSORY NOTE
PROCEEDS: 2017 PROMISSORY NOTE
PREMIUM: 2017 PROMISSORY NOTE
PROCEEDS: 2019 PROMISSORY NOTE
PREMIUM: 2019 PROMISSORY NOTES

PLANING LEGAL ADMIN-WALNUT GRV
PLANNING LEGAL & ADMIN-PYARE
ADMIN WAGES

ADMN WAGE BENEFITS

CLERK: SUPPLY/EXPENSE

TID 4 LABOR

TID 4 BENEFITS

BUDGET WORKSHEET - 470 FUND (TIF 4)

Fund

TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI

TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI

2017
Prior Yr
Actual

252,620
121

0

0
18,726

o O O o o o

220,485
8,278

0

0

53,333
16,784
4,428
150

201

Curr Yr
Budget

335,000
191

0

0
18,726

O O O O O O o o o o

1,000
2,000
15,700
4,490
150

2018
Curr YTD
Actual

123

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Page: 1
2018 2019
Current Yr Future Yr
Est. Year End Budget
242,041 243,251
123 125
0 0
0 0
18,726 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 348,469
0 0
0 0
5,559 1,000
15,700 16,343
4,490 4,863
150 150
0 0
0 0
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VILLAGE OF SHOREWOOD HILLS

Account No.

470-53-5344-862
470-58-5810-600
470-58-5820-600
470-58-5830-600
470-58-5830-700
470-59-5920-850
470-59-5920-900
470-59-5920-901

Account Title
STREET IMPROVEMENTS: TIF 4

PRINCIPAL EXPENSE

INTEREST EXPENSE

TIF 4 DEVELOPMENT INCENTIVE
REPAY ADVANCE FROM GEN FUND
DEBT ISSUE COSTS TID 4

DUE TO DEBT SERVICE

DUE TO CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

BUDGET WORKSHEET - 470 FUND (TIF 4)

Fund
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI

TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI
TAX INCREMENTAL FUI

REVENUE TOTAL:

EXPENSE TOTAL:

NET FUND TOTAL [surplus / (deficit)]:

2017
Prior Yr
Actual

189,991
86,320
28,179
91,284

0
4,159
0
0

500,230
474,628

25,603

2018

Curr Yr
Budge

:

0
64,971
29,220
91,284

0

0

0
48,602

353,917

257,417

96,500

2018
Curr YTD
Actual

22,198
60,754
26,245
169,253
0

0
0
0
123

312,380

(312,257)

Page: 2
2018 2019
Current Yr Future Yr
Est. Year End Budget

49,516 222,682
64,971 85,868
29,220 27,421
91,284 91,284

0 135,734

0 6,500

0 0

0 0

260,890 591,845
260,890 591,845

0 0
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